Dated 05.02.2024

NOTICE

It is notified to all concerned that due to vacant post of Hon’ble

Members in the Authority hearing of case listed on different dates are

deferred for next date of hearing which is given as below:-

Date of hearing

Next date fixed for hearing

13.02.2024 (Tuesday)

02.04.2024(Tuesday)

15.02.2024(Thursday)

04.04.2024(Thursday)

20.02.2024(Tuesday)

09.04.2024(Tuesday)

22.02.2024(Thursday)

12.04.2024(Friday)

23.02.2024(Friday)

19.04.2024(Friday)

27.02.2024(Tuesday)

23.04.2024(Tuesday)

29.02.2024(Thursday)

26.04.2024(Friday)

01.03.2024(Friday)

03.05.2024(Friday)

Next date of hearing will be intimated to all the concerned

parties later on via e-mail.
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DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(Court)



